

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATHI

WRIT PETITION Nos.13338 & 13344 OF 2009

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	01.12.2025	<u>JS, J:</u> At request of learned counsel for the petitioner/s, list the matter after two (2) weeks. In the meantime, learned counsel appearing on behalf of the respondent/s, shall get instructions on the Memo filed by the petitioner on 05.08.2024. _____ JS, J DSH	