

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No: WRIT PETITION Nos.13338 & 13344 of 2009

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No	DATE	ORDER	
6.	29.07.2026	<u>RC, J</u> No representation for the petitioner in Writ Petition No.13344 of 2009. Since the matter pertains to the year 2009, post on 19.08.2026, finally. <u>RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J</u> MP	